
001 |RO 24 0955436F |SOLZ |DAB57008 |05.09 09:15:26.8 |OK |01 |011 |
002 |RO 24 0856408F |ALBS |DA0FBD04 |05.09 09:15:29.0 |OK |01 |004 |
003 |RO 24 0857103F |SOLZ |DADB5553 |05.09 09:15:29.2 |OK |01 |013 |
004 |RO 24 0857113F |SOLZ |DAFD55A4 |05.09 09:15:36.0 |OK |01 |019 |
005 |RO 24 0857118F |ALBS |DB0B51D5 |05.09 09:15:46.4 |OK |01 |023 |
006 |RO 24 0857176F |ALBS |DB0B51E9 |05.09 09:15:48.5 |OK |02 |059 |
007 |RO 24 0857116F |SOLZ |DB075E5F |05.09 09:15:50.8 |OK |01 |028 |
008 |RO 24 0857115F |SOLZ |DAFFE593 |05.09 09:15:59.1 |OK |01 |024 |
009 |RO 24 0858024F |SZPA |DB077A44 |05.09 09:16:09.3 |OK |01 |025 |
010 |RO 24 0857101F |SOLZ |DB059F41 |05.09 09:16:37.2 |OK |01 |021 |
011 |RO 24 0958929F |ALBS |DB017AB0 |05.09 09:17:17.0 |OK |01 |031 |
012 |RO 24 0857188F |ALBS |DB077A4E |05.09 09:17:21.7 |OK |03 |052 |
013 |RO 24 0857111F |SOLZ |DA0563B3 |05.09 09:17:24.4 |OK |01 |060 |
014 |RO 24 0955426F |ALBS |DA966EFD |05.09 09:17:45.2 |OK |01 |015 |
015 |RO 24 0857146F |SOLZ |DA62548F |05.09 09:17:48.3 |OK |02 |029 |
016 |RO 24 0857189F |ABPA |DB016567 |05.09 09:17:58.3 |OK |02 |014 |
017 |RO 24 0857158F |GTPA |DB0B51CE |05.09 09:18:07.4 |OK |04 |047 |
018 |RO 24 0857112F |SOLZ |DA625C97 |05.09 09:18:24.0 |OK |02 |056 |
019 |RO 24 0857140F |ALBS |DABA66D4 |05.09 09:18:26.0 |OK |01 |008 |
020 |RO 24 0958960F |SOLZ |DB016569 |05.09 09:18:26.3 |OK |02 |050 |
021 |RO 24 0857098F |ARG |DB00801E |05.09 09:19:06.8 |OK |04 |043 |
022 |RO 24 0958920F |ALBS |DB0B51A6 |05.09 09:19:14.0 |OK |03 |057 |
023 |RO 24 0857154F |ALBS |DA625C70 |05.09 09:19:23.3 |OK |02 |009 |
024 |RO 23 0857123F |SOLZ |DA0F68C8 |05.09 09:19:53.3 |OK |02 |064 |
025 |RO 24 0857179F |ALBS |DB0B51E0 |05.09 09:19:53.5 |OK |02 |063 |
026 |RO 24 0857122F |SOLZ |DB0B51EB |05.09 09:19:54.4 |OK |01 |020 |
027 |RO 24 0958970F |SOLZ |DB017A76 |05.09 09:20:14.0 |OK |03 |034 |
028 |RO 24 0857114F |ALBS |DA6253FE |05.09 09:23:13.1 |OK |02 |005 |
029 |RO 24 0955428F |SOLZ |DA0561D5 |05.09 09:24:02.4 |OK |01 |040 |
030 |RO 24 0857138F |SZPA |DA0563A8 |05.09 09:25:22.9 |OK |02 |007 |
031 |RO 24 0857172F |ARG |DB016573 |05.09 09:25:49.6 |OK |02 |045 |
032 |RO 24 0857180F |ALBS |DA5C9782 |05.09 09:26:02.1 |OK |04 |033 |
033 |RO 24 0857121F |SOLZ |DAED09D8 |05.09 09:32:42.2 |OK |01 |001 |
034 |RO 24 0857124F |SOLZ |DB0B518D |05.09 09:32:50.9 |OK |01 |003 |
035 |RO 24 0111586F |ALBS |DB017AB4 |05.09 09:32:53.7 |OK |01 |026 |
036 |RO 24 0857102F |ALBS |DA05628F |05.09 09:35:30.9 |OK |01 |022 |
037 |RO 24 2003192F |ROSU |DB0B51D4 |05.09 09:35:39.4 |OK |02 |032 |
038 |RO 24 0490879F |SOLZ |DB077A31 |05.09 09:35:53.4 |OK |03 |046 |
039 |RO 24 0857082F |ALBS |DB016576 |05.09 09:35:56.0 |OK |02 |042 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 05.09.2024 14:38

Concurs : Adjud 2-Mz Loc lansare : Adjud 2-Mz

Latitudine : 46°3"7.949'N Longitudine : 27°9"15.72'E
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040 |RO 24 0955459F |SOLZ |DB077A3C |05.09 09:36:29.0 |OK |02 |062 |
041 |RO 24 0857177F |ALBS |DB0B5193 |05.09 09:37:27.9 |OK |02 |054 |
042 |RO 24 0857135F |SOLZ |DA941C66 |05.09 09:37:33.3 |OK |02 |027 |
043 |RO 24 1267423F |ALBS |DB016575 |05.09 09:37:37.9 |OK |02 |037 |
044 |RO 24 0857081F |ALBS |DB017A84 |05.09 09:37:38.8 |OK |02 |038 |
045 |RO 24 0857171F |ARG |DB008012 |05.09 09:37:47.7 |OK |04 |041 |
046 |RO 24 0958933F |SOLZ |DB0B51D3 |05.09 09:37:50.2 |OK |02 |010 |
047 |RO 24 0857119F |SOLZ |DB01EDFE |05.09 09:37:54.9 |OK |01 |002 |
048 |RO 24 0857161F |GUT |DB017AB9 |05.09 09:38:23.0 |OK |02 |053 |
049 |RO 24 0857168F |SOLZ |DB0B519B |05.09 09:38:24.0 |OK |04 |018 |
050 |RO 24 0857131F |SOLZ |DB0B519F |05.09 09:38:25.2 |OK |02 |049 |
051 |RO 24 0857183F |SOLZ |DB008016 |05.09 09:38:29.5 |OK |02 |035 |
052 |RO 24 0857104F |SOLZ |DA1254B7 |05.09 09:41:23.4 |OK |02 |012 |
053 |RO 24 1267421F |ARG |DB016553 |05.09 09:41:33.4 |OK |04 |044 |
054 |RO 24 0857120F |SOLZ |DA3E2695 |05.09 09:41:34.7 |OK |03 |006 |
055 |RO 24 0856440F |ALBS |DB077A14 |05.09 09:43:01.1 |OK |02 |058 |
056 |RO 24 0857139F |ALBS |DB0B51E5 |05.09 09:45:36.2 |OK |02 |016 |
057 |RO 24 0857100F |ALBS |DB0B51B0 |05.09 09:51:46.0 |OK |01 |036 |
058 |RO 24 0955457F |SOLZ |DA625C26 |05.09 10:32:42.9 |OK |04 |030 |
059 |RO 24 0857178F |ALBS |DB017AAA |05.09 13:12:52.8 |OK |04 |061 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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